P/N 0433BM41A0019
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 5
Download the gerber files at: https://www.johansontechnology.com/silabs
L ± ±
W ± ±
T ± ±
a1 ± ±
a2 ± ±

0.006
0.022 0.006
Part Number Explanation
Average Insertion Loss when
connected to Si44XX chipset
(Active OP Tx/Rx)
 0.9dB Typ@25C
1.5dB max. (-45 to +85C)
0.039 0.008 1.00 0.20
Packing Style
P/N Suffix
0.018 0.006 0.45
0.30
0.059
Ni/Sn Suffix = None
0.012
0.1 min.0.004 min.
0.15
1.50
0.55 0.15
0.15
0.008
1
2
500mW max. (CW)
424-444
0433BM41A0019
VSWR @ BW 2.0 max.
GND
Ant
Si4455, Si4460, Si4461,
Si4463, Si4464 Balanced Impedance
180° ± 10Phase Diff. (deg.)
1.6dB Typ in Rx, 1.4dB Typ in Tx
@25C 2.2dB max. in Rx, 1.9dB
max. in Tx (-45 to +85C)
Attenuation
dB (min.)
Frequency Range(MHz)
4,000
2.0 max.
Mechanical Dimensions
No. FunctionFunction
5/30/2017
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
No.
Terminal Configuration
mm
3.20
2.50
In
0.098 0.008
0.126
eg. 0433BM41A0019SSuffix = S
Suffix = E
Bulk
T & R
0.008
433 MHz Impedance Matched Balun + LPF Integrated Front-End SMD Passive
Component for SiLabs Si4455, Si4460, Si4461, Si4463, and Si4464 Chipsets
General Specifications
-40 to +85°C
Part Number
0.20